Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1

Sl # a7y

Sales ID S0459754

MAKE:
MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA
CEDAR CREEK
CRF38DBRK
CRS222398
4X4FCRP23K$222398

PO

| MOUNDVIEW RV - BELMONT, Wi
769 W LIBERTY ST

BOX 37

BELMONT, Wi 63510
USA

OCEANTIDE
CASHMERE
CRF6770-2
CRF6770-3
1206-1

005-1

2466
10116
3634

1825-1
4015-2
922

1549
10132
2102
RVIA
99

OCEAN TIDE

CASHMERE FABRIC FURNITURE

HATHAWAY EDITION PACKAGE - {

CEDAR CREEK SPECIAL FEATURES PACKAGE

AUTOMATIC 6 POINT "LEVEL-UP" HYDRAULIC
LEVELING SYSTEM

15K WHISPER QUIET LOW PROFILE DUCTED 2ND
A/IC W/COOL AIRR

50 AMP CORD REEL
SOLAR PREP

20 CF S.S., DBL DRAWER, ELEC REFER
W/INVERTER & ICEMAKER

POWER THEATER SEATING IPO (2) LA-Z-BOY
RECLINERS

"CHAMPAGNE DREAMER" 10" LUXURY KING
MATTRESS

SELF REGULATING BEDROOM WALL HEATER BY
CADET

TRAILAIR AIR RIDE HITCH COUPLER
1-1/4" BIKE HITCH RECEIVER
CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
RVIA SEAL

Add Recliners IPO Desk

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
, 1.00

$0.00
$0.00
$13,775.00
$1,450.00
$2,892.75

$1,297.75

$217.50
$79.75
$1,232.50

$290.00
$652.50
$362.50

$1,007.75
$362.50
$36.25
$0.00
$978.75

$72,492.75

$25,339.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




